
Board Meeting Schedule 
2023-2024 School Year

           

Type Date Day Time Location
Regular July 18, 2023 Tuesday 7:00pm ESC Board Rm
Executive Session August 3, 2023 Thursday 9:00am ESC Conf Rm
Regular August 15, 2023 Tuesday 7:00pm ESC Board Rm
Work Session September 13, 2023 Wednesday 1:30pm ESC Board Rm
Executive Session September 13, 2023 Wednesday 2:30pm ESC Conf Rm
Regular September 19, 2023 Tuesday 7:00pm ESC Board Rm
Work Session October 2, 2023 Monday 2:30pm ESC Board Rm
Executive Session October 2, 2023 Monday 3:30pm ESC Conf Rm
Regular October 24, 2023 Tuesday 7:00pm ESC Board Rm
Executive Session November 8, 2023 Wednesday 1:00pm ESC Conf Rm
Regular November 21, 2023 Tuesday 7:00pm ESC Board Rm
Executive Session December 11, 2023 Monday 1:00pm ESC Conf Rm
Regular December 19, 2023 Tuesday 7:00pm ESC Board Rm
Work Session December 21, 2023 Thursday 10:30am ESC Board Rm
Reorg./Regular January 9, 2024 Tuesday 7:00pm ESC Board Rm
Board of Finance January 9, 2024 Tuesday 8:00pm ESC Board Rm
Work Session February 5, 2024 Tuesday 1:00pm ESC Board Rm
Work Session February 20, 2024 Tuesday 6:00pm Bd Room D
Regular February 20, 2024 Tuesday 7:00pm ESC Board Rm
Executive Session March 5, 2024 Tuesday 1:00pm ESC Conf Rm
Regular March 19, 2024 Tuesday 6:00pm ESC Board Rm
Regular April 16, 2024 Tuesday 6:00pm ESC Board Rm
Executive Session April 22, 2024 Monday 2:00pm ESC Conf Rm
Executive Session May 14, 2024 Tuesday 1:00pm ESC Conf Rm
Work Session May 16, 2024 Thursday 10:00am Noblesville HS
Regular May 21, 2024 Tuesday 6:00pm ESC Board Rm
Executive Session May 23, 2024 Thursday 1:00pm ESC Conf Rm
Work Session June 13, 2024 Thursday 10:00am ESC Board Rm
Regular June 18, 2024 Tuesday 6:00pm ESC Board Rm

Spring Break, March 25, 2024-April 5, 2024

Fall Break, October 9, 2023-October 20, 2023
2023-2024 School Year

Winter Break, December 25, 2023-January 5, 2024
REVISED 4-10-24


